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Track Day
Autodromo INTERLAGOS
31/05/2022

Track Day Interlagos

B

Track Interlagos 4,309 Km
5D 31/05/2022 13:15. ..
Qualificagao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif

(16) LUCA VERISSIMO

1 2:03.453 +2.695 14:46:22.201

2 2:00.758 - 14:48:22.959

3 2:12.497 +11.739 14:50:35.456
(172) FELIPE TALIBA

1 2:10.544 +8.782 14:47:07.505

2 2:05.712 +3.950 14:49:13.217

3 2:03.745 +1.983 14:51:16.962

4 2:02.204 +0.442 14:53:19.166

5 2:01.762 - 14:55:20.928
(58) JEAN WAINER

1 2:31.459 +4.785 14:47:49.120

2 2:29.454 +2.780 14:50:18.574

3 2:29.321 +2.647 14:52:47.895

4 2:26.674 - 14:55:14.569
(173) ANDRE REIS

1 2:28.957 +1.268 14:47:26.814

2 2:37.387 +9.698 14:50:04.201

3 2:27.689 - 14:52:31.890

4 2:32.089 +4.400 14:55:03.979
(142) JONAS ANDRADE

1 2:36.294 +8.454 14:50:05.501

2 2:27.840 - 14:52:33.341

3 2:29.629 +1.789 14:55:02.970

Hora do dia
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